WYL S0 B 2% S0 4
B prestagiki 4
BE I3 P AR NRAEAE S FY o~ mY A
R EIES Bt MBS EIES B PR EIEY Bat S FIR Y B

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14444  100.00% 189.01-190 50 0.35% 840 5.82% 13654 94.53%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14444  100.00% 188.01-189 73 0.51% 913 6.32% 13604 94.18%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14444  100.00% 187.01-188 61 0.42% 974 6.74% 13531 93.68%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14444  100.00% 186.01-187 69 0.48% 1043 7.22% 13470 93.26%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14444  100.00% 185.01-186 85 0.59% 1128 7.81% 13401 92.78%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14443 99.99% 184.01-185 72 0.50% 1200 8.31% 13316 92.19%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14443 99.99% 183.01-184 78 0.54% 1278 8.85% 13244 91.69%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14443 99.99% 182.01-183 99 0.69% 1377 9.53% 13166 91.15%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 14443 99.99% 181.01-182 76 0.53% 1453 10.06% 13067 90.47 %
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 14443 99.99%  180.01 - 181 92 0.64% 1545 10.70% 12991 89.94%
229.01-230 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14442 99.99% 179.01- 180 75 0.52% 1620 11.22% 12899 89.30%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14442 99.99% 178.01-179 85 0.59% 1705 11.80% 12824 88.78%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 14442 99.99% 177.01-178 82 0.57% 1787 12.37% 12739 88.20%
226.01 - 227 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 14441 99.98% 176.01-177 123 0.85% 1910 13.22% 12657 87.63%
225.01 - 226 2 0.01% 6 0.04% 14440 99.97% 175.01-176 93 0.64% 2003 13.87% 12534 86.78%
224.01-225 0 0.00% 6 0.04% 14438 99.96% 174.01-175 86 0.60% 2089 14.46% 12441 86.13%
223.01-224 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 14438 99.96% 173.01-174 97 0.67% 2186 15.13% 12355 85.54%
222.01-223 2 0.01% 9 0.06% 14437 99.95% 172.01-173 122 0.84% 2308 15.98% 12258 84.87%
221.01-222 5 0.03% 14 0.10% 14435 99.94% 171.01-172 105 0.73% 2413 16.71% 12136 84.02%
220.01 - 221 1 0.01% 15 0.10% 14430 99.90% 170.01-171 130 0.90% 2543 17.61% 12031 83.29%
219.01-220 3 0.02% 18 0.12% 14429 99.90% 169.01-170 125 0.87% 2668 18.47% 11901 82.39%
218.01-219 3 0.02% 21 0.15% 14426 99.88% 168.01- 169 M 0.77% 2779 19.24% 11776 81.53%
217.01-218 5 0.03% 26 0.18% 14423 99.85% 167.01- 168 17 0.81% 2896 20.05% 11665 80.76%
216.01 - 217 3 0.02% 29 0.20% 14418 99.82% 166.01- 167 124 0.86% 3020 20.91% 11548 79.95%
215.01-216 1 0.08% 40 0.28% 14415 99.80% 165.01 - 166 118 0.82% 3138 21.73% 11424 79.09%
214.01-215 7 0.05% 47 0.33% 14404 99.72% 164.01- 165 147 1.02% 3285 22.74% 11306 78.27%
213.01-214 10 0.07% 57 0.39% 14397 99.67% 163.01- 164 128 0.89% 3413 23.63% 11159 77.26%
212.01-213 6 0.04% 63 0.44% 14387 99.61% 162.01- 163 106 0.73% 3519 24.36% 11031 76.37%
211.01-212 9 0.06% 72 0.50% 14381 99.56% 161.01-162 126 0.87% 3645 25.24% 10925 75.64%
210.01-211 17 0.12% 89 0.62% 14372 99.50% 160.01 - 161 129 0.89% 3774 26.13% 10799 74.76%
209.01-210 19 0.13% 108 0.75% 14355 99.38% 159.01 - 160 130 0.90% 3904 27.03% 10670 73.87%
208.01-209 13 0.09% 121 0.84% 14336 99.25% 158.01 - 159 123 0.85% 4027 27.88% 10540 72.97%
207.01 - 208 18 0.12% 139 0.96% 14323 99.16% 157.01- 158 146 1.01% 4173 28.89% 10417 72.12%
206.01 - 207 23 0.16% 162 1.12% 14305 99.04% 156.01-157 136 0.94% 4309 29.83% 10271 71.11%
205.01 - 206 25 0.17% 187 1.29% 14282 98.88% 155.01 - 156 140 0.97% 4449 30.80% 10135 70.17%
204.01 - 205 24 0.17% 211 1.46% 14257 98.71% 154.01- 155 152 1.05% 4601 31.85% 9995 69.20%
203.01 - 204 24 0.17% 235 1.63% 14233 98.54% 153.01- 154 125 0.87% 4726 32.72% 9843 68.15%
202.01 - 203 23 0.16% 258 1.79% 14209 98.37% 152.01-153 146 1.01% 4872 33.73% 9718 67.28%
201.01-202 34 0.24% 292 2.02% 14186 98.21% 151.01-152 140 0.97% 5012 34.70% 9572 66.27 %
200.01 - 201 34 0.24% 326 2.26% 14152 97.98% 150.01 - 151 139 0.96% 5151 35.66% 9432 65.30%
199.01 - 200 39 0.27% 365 2.53% 14118 97.74% 149.01 - 150 152 1.05% 5303 36.71% 9293 64.34%
198.01 - 199 41 0.28% 406 2.81% 14079 97.47% 148.01-149 139 0.96% 5442 37.68% 9141 63.29%
197.01 - 198 43 0.30% 449 3.11% 14038 97.19% 147.01- 148 128 0.89% 5570 38.56% 9002 62.32%
196.01 - 197 41 0.28% 490 3.39% 13995 96.89% 146.01- 147 136 0.94% 5706 39.50% 8874 61.44%
195.01 - 196 41 0.28% 531 3.68% 13954 96.61% 145.01- 146 135 0.93% 5841 40.44% 8738 60.50%
194.01- 195 51 0.35% 582 4.03% 13913 96.32% 144.01-145 132 0.91% 5973 41.35% 8603 59.56 %
193.01 - 194 43 0.30% 625 4.33% 13862 95.97% 143.01- 144 150 1.04% 6123 42.39% 8471 58.65%
192.01-193 51 0.35% 676 4.68% 13819 95.67% 142.01-143 150 1.04% 6273 43.43% 8321 57.61%
191.01- 192 52 0.36% 728 5.04% 13768 95.32% 141.01-142 168 1.16% 6441 44.59% 8171 56.57 %

190.01 - 191 62 0.43% 790 547% 13716 94.96% 140.01 - 141 130 0.90% 6571 45.49% 8003 55.41%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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135 0.93%
131 0.91%
148 1.02%
151 1.05%
145 1.00%
109 0.75%
128 0.89%
144 1.00%
141 0.98%
137 0.95%
154 1.07%
147 1.02%
137 0.95%
139 0.96%
152 1.05%
129 0.89%
145 1.00%
118 0.82%
155 1.07%
146 1.01%
153 1.06%
151 1.05%
119 0.82%
117 0.81%
114 0.79%
135 0.93%
153 1.06%
147 1.02%
127 0.88%
102 0.71%
138 0.96%
154 1.07%
129 0.89%
130 0.90%
124 0.86%
130 0.90%
141 0.98%
112 0.78%
94 0.65%
96 0.66%
108 0.75%
110 0.76%
91 0.63%
114 0.79%
100 0.69%
82 0.57%
100 0.69%
95 0.66%
84 0.58%
75 0.52%
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6706 46.43%
6837 47.33%
6985 48.36%
7136 49.40%
7281 50.41%
7390 51.16%
7518 52.05%
7662 53.05%
7803 54.02%
7940 54.97%
8094 56.04%
8241 57.05%
8378 58.00%
8517 58.97%
8669 60.02%
8798 60.91%
8943 61.91%
9061 62.73%
9216 63.81%
9362 64.82%
9515 65.88%
9666 66.92%
9785 67.74%
9902 68.55%
10016 69.34%
10151 70.28%
10304 71.34%
10451 72.36%
10578 73.23%
10680 73.94%
10818 74.90%
10972 75.96%
11101 76.86%
11231 77.76%
11355 78.61%
11485 79.51%
11626 80.49%
11738 81.27%
11832 81.92%
11928 82.58%
12036 83.33%
12146 84.09%
12237 84.72%
12351 85.51%
12451 86.20%
12533 86.77%
12633 87.46%
12728 88.12%
12812 88.70%
12887 89.22%
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7873 54.51%
7738 53.57%
7607 52.67%
7459 51.64%
7308 50.60%
7163 49.59%
7054 48.84%
6926 47.95%
6782 46.95%
6641 45.98%
6504 45.03%
6350 43.96%
6203 42.95%
6066 42.00%
5927 41.03%
5775 39.98%
5646 39.09%
5501 38.09%
5383 37.27%
5228 36.19%
5082 35.18%
4929 34.12%
4778 33.08%
4659 32.26%
4542 31.45%
4428 30.66%
4293 29.72%
4140 28.66%
3993 27.64%
3866 26.77%
3764 26.06%
3626 25.10%
3472 24.04%
3343 23.14%
3213 22.24%
3089 21.39%
2959 20.49%
2818 19.51%
2706 18.73%
2612 18.08%
2516 17.42%
2408 16.67%
2298 15.91%
2207 15.28%
2093 14.49%
1993 13.80%
1911 13.23%
1811 12.54%
1716 11.88%
1632 11.30%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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85 0.59%
74 0.51%
74 0.51%
62 0.43%
68 0.47%
54 0.37%
70 0.48%
69 0.48%
63 0.44%
47 0.33%
52 0.36%
53 0.37%
38 0.26%
45 0.31%
54 0.37%
48 0.33%
30 0.21%
35 0.24%
36 0.25%
31 0.21%
20 0.14%
22 0.15%
36 0.25%
22 0.15%
23 0.16%
23 0.16%
24 0.17%
18 0.12%
16 0.1%
25 0.17%
14 0.10%
18 0.12%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
20 0.14%
16 0.11%
12 0.08%

8 0.06%
6 0.04%
13 0.09%
6 0.04%
7 0.05%
8 0.06%
6 0.04%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
5 0.03%
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12972 89.81%
13046 90.32%
13120 90.83%
13182 91.26%
13250 91.73%
13304 92.11%
13374 92.59%
13443 93.07%
13506 93.51%
13553 93.83%
13605 94.19%
13658 94.56%
13696 94.82%
13741 95.13%
13795 95.51%
13843 95.84%
13873 96.05%
13908 96.29%
13944 96.54%
13975 96.75%
13995 96.89%
14017 97.04%
14053 97.29%
14075 97.45%
14098 97.60%
14121 97.76%
14145 97.93%
14163 98.05%
14179 98.17%
14204 98.34%
14218 98.44%
14236 98.56%
14256 98.70%
14276 98.84%
14296 98.98%
14312 99.09%
14324 99.17%
14332 99.22%
14338 99.27%
14351 99.36%
14357 99.40%
14364 99.45%
14372 99.50%
14378 99.54%
14383 99.58%
14389 99.62%
14397 99.67%
14401 99.70%
14405 99.73%
14410 99.76%
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1557 10.78%
1472 10.19%
1398 9.68%
1324 9.17%
1262 8.74%
1194 8.27%
1140 7.89%
1070 7.41%
1001 6.93%
938 6.49%
891 6.17%
839 5.81%
786 5.44%
748 5.18%
703 4.87%
649 4.49%
601 4.16%
571 3.95%
536 3.71%
500 3.46%
469 3.25%
449 3.11%
427 2.96%
391 2.711%
369 2.55%
346 2.40%
323 2.24%
299 2.07%
281 1.95%
265 1.83%
240 1.66%
226 1.56%
208 1.44%

188 1.30%
168 1.16%
148 1.02%
132 0.91%
120 0.83%
112 0.78%
106 0.73%
93 0.64%
87 0.60%
80 0.55%
72 0.50%
66 0.46%
61 0.42%
55 0.38%
47 0.33%
43 0.30%
39 0.27%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.06%
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14411 99.77%
14411 99.77%
14415 99.80%
14416 99.81%
14417 99.81%
14418 99.82%
14421 99.84%
14425 99.87%
14427 99.88%
14430 99.90%
14430 99.90%
14431 99.91%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14433 99.92%
14434 99.93%
14434 99.93%
14434 99.93%
14435 99.94%
14435 99.94%
14435 99.94%
14435 99.94%
14435 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14436 99.94%
14444 100.00%
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34 0.24%
33 0.23%
33 0.23%
29 0.20%
28 0.19%
27 0.19%
26 0.18%
23 0.16%
19 0.13%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
14 0.10%
13 0.09%
1 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
1" 0.08%
1 0.08%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
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